CDBG-DR 13

CHANGE

ORDER AMENDMENT

ORDER OR WORK

Project Information

Project Name

JD Estates

SE 5%, 6", 7", 8t™ Whispering Oaks, Hazelwood, Pinewood, Post Oak, Cottonwood,

Revised Item:

$55.00 SY Quantity: 4800 Total: $264,000.00

Work Order Number I-10-E-URG Project Address
(CDBG-DR 01) and S. Bryant
Date 1/3/2017 Requested By Rudy Construction
Date Requested 12/20/2016 Total Budget $537,002.51 Cost of Change $63,877.40
Change Order Type - Description
i . Work Order

Circle Type: Field Change ( Kmandment
Budget Line Items Affected: (List All)
Added Items:
Unclassified Excavation $15.00 CY Quantity: 800 Total: $12,000.00
Construction Signs (16.0 to 32.99 sf) $5.00SD Quantity: 180 Total: $900.00

Substituted Item 304-04 PCC Pavement 6” 0-100 SY for Item 304-04 PCC Pavement 6” >500 SY, changing the unit price from $75.00 SY to $55.00 SY
304-04 PCC Pavement 6” >500 SY
Mobilization decreased to $35,131.01




Change Description |Unclassified Excavation was left out of original bid and the line item changed for PCC Pavement 6” to match the total quantity.

Field Change Order

Field Change Order Authorization ONLY

Vendor Signature Date

Field Change Order Authorization ONLY

Project Manager Signature Date

Change Order

Change Order Authorization ONLY
Vendor Signature

Date

Change Order Authorization ONLY

Project Manager Signature Pana

Change Order Authorization ONLY
Project Supervisor Signature

Date

Work Order Amendment

Work Order Amendment Authorization Date

ONLY . N, V. 1/3/2017

Vendor Signature P

Work Order Amendment Authorization Date
ONLY

Project Manager Signature 1/3/2017

Work Order Amendment Authorization Date
ONLY

Project Supervisor Signature - 1/3/2017

Work Order Amendment Authorization
ONLY

CDBG Manager Date 1/3/2017




Project No. W.O. #-10-E-URG

Project Description R UD

CONSTRUCTION CC.
JD Estates panel repair

City of Moore
Rudy Job Number: 200e

Added/Modified Pay Items not previously included in original estimate.

No Item Description Unit  Quantity Unit Price Est. Total

225 00 |Aggregate Base (Type A) cY 1200.00 70.00 84,000.00
X1 304 | 04 |Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (6")(0-100S.Y) | SY 000 312, 02 75.00 _o60-23 491.50
812 03 |Concrete Pavement Removal SY 4800.00 10.00 48,000.00
818 02 |Base Repair (concrete) SY 1200.00 12.00 14,400.00
820 01 |Sawcut Pavement LF 12960.00 400 51,840.00
740 09 |Construction Barricades (Type IIl) SD 180.00 10.00 1,800.00
740 10 |Warning Lights (Type A) SD 180.00 1.00 180.00
740 14 |Channelizers Cones SD 900.00 1.50 1,350.00
0.00
ADDED ITEMS 0.00
& 304 04 Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (67)(>500 sy) sy 480000 55.00 264,000.00
200 00 Unclassified Excavation (>500 cy) Cy 800.00 15.00 12,000.00
740 05 Construction Signs (16 0 to 32 99 sf) sD 180.00 5.00 900.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
] [Mobilzation [ts [ 100 | 3340200  -s3e290-25 15). 0¥

544+-962-96—
57,0025

suﬁor.-(}/n‘mf H’ew 3o0y.o0y¥  fPec lﬂwene..f ¢ 2500 sy swe

t (9” O-109 514{ quub{"d

O_AAOC[ [.‘l@-w “2.00-00 Unclass, EXca l/tft-"t 7 500 sy
Y. 740-05 fned. S‘ju(/e-;a.w s2) .
o&lu‘ o ¥ Line | fm 20404 0-100 Y

nad aleaady ben pifled

giud ' d fime
* rts'u,/w‘s (4 & recﬂ.uaa/ "or:jtw estude . af 013,405 «F the im

of L.
chang "



| | i3
198png jo aduey) uj |eI0L|6E LLB'ET- 1€
| 0€
123png T# 0) |2101|TS'T00'LES 67
uonez|iqoN|T0 TET'SE 8
198png way| au 2101 MaN|0S'TL8 T0S 2
| 9z
aduey) way| aur 2101 05°869°65" [£4
05'865'9EE-  |00°'SL 86'L8Y't- AS (AS00T-0),,9) U3LaAR 212.5U0) IUIWS) PUBLOd #0-v0E| b2
00000792  [00'SS 00°'008'% AS [ASD0S<),9) IaUIaAR 313.5U0) JUWSD PuBOd #0-v0€| €2
00'006 00'S 00°08T 35 {35 66'2£-91) SUBIS UONONIISUO) so-ovs| 22
0000071 00°ST 00008 AD UORBARDX] PRYISSRPUN 00-00z] 12
£T0Z-€-T 10 JapJ0 aduey) 07
61
06'6£8'009 123png 2101 81
06'60€'6€ uonezijiqon LT
00'0£5'195 138png Wway| aur |e10L 91
17050y 000087 |00'0 0055 000 45 (AS005<)(,9) WaWaney 23@10U0T UAWI) PUBHOY ¥0-v0E| ST
00°€8T 00081 |[000 00'S 000 45 (35 66'7€-9T) sudiS UOIINIISUO) S0-0vL| ¥T
TU87L 00008 [00°0 00'ST 000 AD uonEeARIX3 PaLISSEIUN 00-00Z| £1
00ZTLT 00'0SE'T [ 007006 as 53U0) Jazijauuey) vi-ove] 2t
00'08L 00081 00T 00081 as (v adA1) saysn Buiuiem ot-ov| 11
00'TZE 00'008'T 0001 00081 as (11 2dA L) sapeoyieg uoiiaNLIsuO) 60-0vL] 0T
05'T5€'T 00'0¥81S 00t 00°096'ZT il JUSWIAE] JNOMES, 10-028] 6
000 00°00%'PT 00ZT 00°002'T AS (31210u0D) Jieday aseq z0-818] 8
88T9E'Y 00°000°8% 00°0T 00°008'Y AS |EADLUSY JUALAARG 313.0U0D co-z18| £
0TI 86°£8Y'v- [00'00009€  [00'SL 00'008"% AS {AS00T-0)(,.9) 3uawaAed 31210U0) JUBLIA] PUERIOd v0-v0€| 9
90'1ZL 0000078 00°0L 00°002'T IS} (v 2dA]) aseg 2103233y 00-s2Z] s
aivaol |Aq 150) d Ayuenp | wun uopdpsag wa #wayhed | v
ALINYND |paSuey) | pajewns3 uun paiewnsy
vi0L  [ApuenD
3 10 (3.0) 3
¥3QHO
JONVHD
LTNVIE 40 SV H
u_.__t_._uuo muucwsu ‘D .Couw_,I INO w@(n 1
| 1 [ © | ] 3 a = | £ [ v




A | B c D [ e | F G | H I )
1 [PAGE TWO: Sum of Changes as of 3 JAN 2017 Original Contract
2 (D*E) (G-D) (G*E) (1-F)
Quantity
Estimated Unit Estimated Used to Difference Total Cost | Difference
3 | Payltem # Item Description Unit Quantity Price Cost date in Quantity | for Project in Cost
4 |225-00 Aggregate Base (Type A) CY 1,200.00 70.00 84,000.00 0.00
5 |304-04 Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (6")(0-100SY) SY 4,800.00 75.00 360,000.00 312.02 -4,487.98 23,401.50| -336,598.50
6 |812-03 Concrete Pavement Removal SY 4,800.00 10.00 48,000.00 0.00
7 |818-02 Base Repair (Concrete) Sy 1,200.00 12.00 14,400.00 0.00
8 |820-01 Sawcut Pavement LF 12,960.00 4.00 51,840.00 0.00
9 |740-09 Construction Barricades (Type Ill) SD 180.00 10.00 1,800.00 0.00
10 {740-10 Warning Lights (Type A) SD 180.00 1.00 180.00 0.00
11 |740-14 Channelizer Cones SD 900.00 1.50 1,350.00 0.00
12 |200-00 Unclassified Excavation CY 0.00 15.00 0.00 728.11 800.00 10,921.65 10,921.65
13 [740-05 Construction Signs (16-32.99 SF) SF 0.00 5.00 0.00 183.00 180.00 915.00 915.00
14 |1304-04 Portland Cement Concrete Pavement (6")(>5005Y) SY 0.00 55.00 0.00| 4,050.41 4,800.00| 222,772.55| 222,772.55
15 Total Line Item Budget 561,570.00
16 Mobilization 39,309.90
17 Total Budget 600,879.90




Cost Reasonableness Certification

|Project Name 1D Estates
Work Order Number T Date 91272018
Line item Contract Amount Industry Standard Vendor
Cost Analysis Complete by City of Moore
using On-Demand Construction Services
Paving 5 497,641.50 Bid Prices N/A
Cost Analysis Complete by City of Moore
Construction using On-Demand Construction Services
Barricades (Type W1} $ 1,300.00 Bid Prices N/A
Cost Analysis Complete by City of Moore
Warning Lights (Type using On-Demand Construction Services
A) 5 180.00 Bid Prices N/A
Cost Analysis Complete by City of Moore
using On-Demand Construction Services
Channelizers Cones S 1,350.00 Bid Prices N/A
Cost Analysis Complete by City of Moore
Construction 5igns using On-Demand Construction Services
{16.0 to 32.99sf) 5 900.00 Bid Prices N/A
Cost Analysis Complete by City of Moore
using On-Demand Construction Services
Mobilization 5 35,131.01 Bid Prices N/A
Total $ 537,002.51

Certification: The Project Supervisor (PS) of the City of Moore, Oklohoma certifies that the Cost Reosonableness summary provided above for the

stated project Is accurate, compfe/re,\and in conformance with Office of Manogement and Budget requirements on the date certified.

%W-’“&/

Stan Drake, Project Supervisor

Signature

9/12/2018

Date

City of Moore
Form CDBG-DR 06
4f20/1%





